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2025-2026 College Academic Calendar 
GENERAL CALENDAR DATES FALL SEMESTER 2025 WINTER SEMESTER 2026 SPRING TERM 2026 
Class schedule available Monday, June 16 Monday, October 13 Monday, February 16 
Registration dates begin Monday, June 23  Monday, October 20 Monday, February 23 
Open Registration for Audits  Monday, August 04 Monday, December 01 Monday, April 06 
Deadline to apply for graduation Friday, August 29 Friday, January, 02 Friday, May 1 
Tuition posted Thursday, September 11 Wednesday, January 14   Wednesday, May 13 
Tuition payment due Thursday, September 18 Wednesday, January 21 Wednesday, May 20 
Census deadline Monday, September 15 Monday, January 19 Monday, May 18 
Grades due Wednesday, December 17  Wednesday, April 22 Wednesday, August 19 

TERM LENGTH CLASSES         
Classes begin Tuesday, September 02    Monday, January 05 Monday, May 04 
Last day to wait list Monday, September 08 Sunday, January 11  Sunday, May 10 
Last day to add, drop, audit, Complete I grade Tuesday, September 09 Monday, January 12  Monday, May 11  
Last day to withdraw from classes term length Sunday, November 02 Sunday, March 08 Sunday, July 05 
Classes end Sunday, December 14 Sunday, April 19 Sunday, August 16 
Comprehensive Exam Period Wed.-Fri. Dec. 10-12 Wed.-Fri. April. 15-17 Wed.-Fri. August. 12-14 

FINANCIAL AID DATES 
Constitution Day Tuesday, September 17 N/A N/A 
Stipend Disbursements Begin Chicago 
Stipend Disbursements Begin New York 
Stipend Disbursements Begin San Diego 

Tuesday, September 17  
Wednesday, September 18 
Thursday, September 19 

Tuesday, January 21 
Wednesday, January 22 
Thursday, January 23 

Tuesday, May 20 
Wednesday, May 21 
Thursday, May 22 

FASFA application for upcoming year opens TBD  N/A N/A 
Deadline to File FAFSFA   Saturday, June 30 
BILLING 
Tuition Posted 
Tuition Due in Full  
Tuition Late Fee 

Thursday, September 11 
Thursday, September 18 
Friday, September 19 

Wednesday, January 14 
Wednesday, January 21 
Thursday, January 22 

Wednesday, May 13 
Wednesday, May 20 
Thursday, May 21 

HOLIDAYS 
Labor Day holiday Monday, September 01   
Thanksgiving break Thurs.‐Sun., Nov. 27- Nov 

30  
  

Term Break December 15- January 04  April 19- May 03   August 16-September 06 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday  Monday, January 19  
Memorial Day holiday   Monday, May 25 
Independence Day holiday (observed)   Friday, July 03 

Calendar subject to change without notice. For the most up‐to‐date information, visit Calendar - Pacific College 
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